79625 AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTLES'S NOTICE OF SALE-Ongo	NG TRUSTEE'S NOTICE	Vol_187_Pag17245	
TATE OF OREGON, County ofNultnomah	, ss: , being first duly sw now am a resident of th ary or his successor in rust deed described in se escribed in the attached	orn, depose, and say and certify that: he State of Oregon, a competent person interest named in the attached original aid notice. I notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof if the following named persons (or their	
James A. Sutherland	122 Third Street, Chiloquin, Oregon 97624 122 Third Street, Chiloquin, Oregon 97624		
Rowene Sutherland			
A D D D T C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	r state agency, having i beneficiary has actual 5* o be a true copy of the c , attorney for the tage thereon fully prepa- egon, on. Nay 27 with postage thereon suf- th a proper form to requ- e same. Each of said no was recorded. ural, trustee includes su David E. Fenne day of 	a lien or interest subsequent to the trust notice of the lien or interest, and (d) any priginal notice of sale by the trustee named in said notice; each such id, and was deposited by me in the United 	
PUBLIBHER'S)NOTE: An ariginal notice of the sale, bearing AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE	the trustee's actual signate	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
RE: Trust Deed from Sutherland		at	
Grantor	IDON'T, USE THIS SPACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDING LASEL IN COUN-	in book/reel/volume No.	
TO <u>Fennel1</u> Trustee	TIZE WHERE UBED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgenes of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Mr. David E. Fennell PRESTON, THORGRIMSON, ELLIS & HOLMAN 3200 US Bancorp Tower, 111 SW Fifth Ave. Portnland, OR 97204		намв тіп Ву	

	E'S NOTICE OF SALE 17246
Reference is made to that certain trust deed may	de by James A. Sutherland and Rowene J. Sutherland
Aspen Title and Escrow Company	, as grantor, to
favor ofTown and Country Mortgage Inc.	as trustee, as beneficiary
ated April 17, 19.84, recorded	, as grantor, to , as trustee, , as beneficiary, , as bene
Klamath County, Oregon, in boo	ok/reei/volume NoM-84at page6563, or
toperty situated in said county and state to-wit:	ding to the official plat thereof on file in the office of
Property address: 122 Third Street, Chiloquin,	Oregon 97624
지 것은 집에 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 것 같아요. 그는 것은 것은 것이 것이 것을 알았는 것을 알았는 것을 것을 것 같아.	was assigned to Cenlar Federal Savings Bank by instrument
by said trust deed and a notice of default has been in ault for which the foreclosure is made is grantor's fail monthly payments of \$610.00 beginning August 1, beginning January 1, 1987 to May 1, 1987; plus 1 to December 16, 1986 then late charges of \$24.79 together with title expense, costs, trustee's fe default; and any further sums advanced by the be propety and its interastation beneticiary has do deed immediately due and payable, said sums being to rate of 13 percent per annum beginning July 1, 1 August 16, 1986 to December 16, 1986 then late c with title expense, costs, trustee's fees and at any further sums advanced by the beneficiary for ** WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given that the at the hour of10:00 o'clock, AM., in ac inside door. to the main lobby of the Klamath Cou n the City ofKlamath Falls, Count, auction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in power to convey at the time of the execution by him further sums and the costs and expenses of sale, given that any person named in ORS 86.753 has the the sale, to have this foreclosure proceeding dismisses of the entire amount then due (other than such port becurred) and by curing any other default complain formance required under the obligation or trust deed ance necessary to cure the default, by paying all co and trust deed, together with trustee's and attorney's In construing this notice, the masculine gender olural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in proteed and shifts and constraing dismisses of our default complain the source source of and attorney's In construing this notice, the masculine gender olural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in proteed and attorney's In construing this notice, the masculine gender	1986 to December 1, 1986, then monthly payments of \$619.54 late charges of \$24.40 each month beginning August 16, 1986 9 each month beginning January 16, 1987 to May 16, 1987; ees and attorney's fees incurred herein by reason of said eneficiary for the protection of the above described real declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust the following, to-wit: \$49,646.83 with interest thereon at the 1986 until paid; plus late charges of\$24.40 each month beginning charges of \$24.79 each month beginning January 16, 1987; togeth ttorney's fees incurred herein by reason of said default; and r the protection of the above described real property and its e undersigned trustee will onOctober.7
respective successors in interest, if any.	
espective successors in interest, if any.	a tavid a legel
espective successors in interest, if any. DATED	David E. Fennell 3200 US Bancorp Tower
espective successors in interest, if any. DATED	111 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, OR 9720
espective successors in interest, if any. DATED <u>May 19</u> ,1987. **interest therein.	<u> </u>
respective successors in interest, if any. DATEDMay 19	<u>111 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, OR</u> 9720 Trustee
espective successors in interest, if any. DATED May 19	<u>111 SW Fifth Avenue Portland, OR</u> 9720 Trustee

SS. -STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

ŕ.

Filed for record_at request of	Klamath County T	1tle Commons	
ofSeptember	A.D. 19 87 at 1:44	o'clock P Mused	the <u>22nd</u> day uly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> ,
of	Mortgages	OCIOCK M., and C	$\frac{100}{5}$
김 승규는 것은 것을 가지?		Evelyn Biehn,	County Clerk
FEE \$9.00		By	County Clerk